5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

SUNDAY

S lkecbx

Central Coast Public Radio

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

NPR News Headlines: 10:01 AM & 3:01 PM, M—F
10:01 AM and 2:01 PM, Saturdays
10:01 AM, 3:01 PM and 6:01 PM, Sundays
California Report daily edition: 6:50—6:59 AM, M—F

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

5:00
— Jazz Overnight H H H H H H Jazz Overnight -
H H H H 6:00
] Morning | | Morning | | Morning | | Morning | | Morning | |
Editi Editi Editi Editi Editi
| | ition | ition | ition | ition | ition . 7.00
7 | Starts 3:00 AM [| Starts 3:00 AM [| Starts3:00 AM [ Starts3:00 AM []| Starts 3:00 AM ] B
| Weekend | | | | | 1 Weekend | 800
Edition Edition ’
- - 9:00
H H H H 10:00
i Reveal | Morning Morning Morning Morning Morning 1 Wait, Wait... B
Cup Cup Cup Cup Cup Don't Tell Me
H H H H 11:00
This A i
| is r.nerlcan | | | | L H H Radiolab -
Life
12:00
i Democracy Democracy Democracy Democracy Democracy B
Now! Now! Now! Now! Now!
- = - 1:00
ioneers Central Coast The Brok
— Sunday Baroque H{ Climate One [H TED Radio Hour en ra. oast 1 Science Friday | © Broken |
CA Report Voices Spoke Folk Show 2:00
The Splendi The Rel Freakonomi '
| | e Splendid | | e Re uc.tant || Frea on.omlcs | Latinousa M Hidden Brain U B
Table Therapist Radio
3:00
itch
— COdfifS:::tc & H Fresh Air H Fresh Air H Fresh Air H Fresh Air H Fresh Air H -
American Routes - 4:00
Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace
— Le Show -
H H H H 5:00
All Things All Things All Things All Things All Things All Things .
— H H H H H H Celtic C ds |-
Considered Considered Considered Considered Considered Considered ettic Lrossroads
H H H H 6:00
— The Moth -
Club
Pacific Standard [ M M M . H - 7:00
ad Ifrimaen ar Jukebox Revival | | KCBX In Concert | | The Road Home McKenzie Evening
] I I I I Blues B
—-| Global Spin Rhythm. - 8:00
Retrospective
] ] Freedom Jazz I Pickin’ I Classical I i
Dance = Up the = Showcase HAcross the TracksH The Universal 9:00
| || | | Tempo o u H Language H -
-{  Speak Low -10:00
i | | | | 1 Night B
The Jazz Ritmo Train
Trotamundos [ H Cutting H Liner H sabor H ~11:00
] a || Beyond the Edge Notes E i -
Fringe
- Citizen Sound 12:00
Jazz Overnight Jazz Overnight Jazz Overnight Jazz Overnight Jazz Overnight 1:00

Jazz Overnight

Until 3:00 AM

Until 3:00 AM

Jazz Overnight
Until 3:00 AM

Until 3:00 AM

Until 3:00 AM

Until 6:00 AM

Until 6:00 AM

@ San Luis Obispo @ Cayucos

Paso Robles
to Salinas

Santa Ynez Valley, Goleta
Avila Beach, Cambria

@ Lompoc

HOW TO CONTACT US:
KCBX, 4100 Vachell Lane, San Luis Obispo, CA 93401
(805) 549-8855 ¢ (800) 549-8855
www.kcbx.org
Listen to our live stream on the web at www.kcbx.org

1/13/2026



