



	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
5:00	Jazz Overnight						Jazz Overnight	5:00
6:00		Morning Edition		6:00				
7:00	Weekend Edition	Starts 3:00 AM	Weekend Edition	7:00				
8:00								8:00
9:00								9:00
10:00	Reveal	Morning Cup	Wait, Wait... Don't Tell Me	10:00				
11:00	This American Life						Radiolab	11:00
12:00	Sunday Baroque	Democracy Now!		12:00				
1:00		Climate One	TED Radio Hour	Bioneers	Central Coast Voices	Science Friday	The Broken Spoke Folk Show	1:00
2:00		The Splendid Table	The Reluctant Therapist	Freakonomics Radio	Latino USA	Hidden Brain		2:00
3:00	Code Switch & Life Kit	Fresh Air		3:00				
4:00	Le Show	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	American Routes	4:00
5:00	All Things Considered	Celtic Crossroads	5:00					
6:00	The Moth	Pacific Standard Time	Jukebox Revival	KCBX In Concert	The Road Home	Club McKenzie		6:00
7:00	Global Spin	Freedom Jazz Dance	Pickin' Up the Tempo	Classical Showcase	Across the Tracks	Rhythm Retrospective	Evening Blues	7:00
8:00								8:00
9:00								9:00
10:00	Speak Low							10:00
11:00		Trotamundos	Beyond the Fringe	The Cutting Edge	Jazz Liner Notes	Ritmo y Sabor	Night Train	11:00
12:00	Citizen Sound							12:00
1:00	Jazz Overnight Until 3:00 AM	Jazz Overnight Until 6:00 AM	Jazz Overnight Until 6:00 AM	1:00				

90.1 San Luis Obispo

91.1 Cayucos

91.7 Paso Robles to Salinas

90.9 Santa Ynez Valley, Goleta Avila Beach, Cambria

95.1 Lompoc

HOW TO CONTACT US:

KCBX, 4100 Vachell Lane, San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

(805) 549-8855 • (800) 549-8855

www.kcbx.org

Listen to our live stream on the web at www.kcbx.org